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Terrence Lippert 

Callero & Callero, LLP 

7800 N. Milwaukee Ave. 

Niles, IL 60714 

Phone: 847-966-2040 

Fax: 847-966-2179 

tlippert@callero.com 

www.callero.com 

 

Jerry Catalano, CPA 

Christine Fitch, CPA 

Catalano, Caboor, & Co. 

101 West 22
nd

 Street, Suite 207 

Lombard, IL 60148 

Phone: 630-261-0550 

Fax: 630-261-1040 

jerryc@catboor.com 

christinef@catboor.com 

www.catboor.com 

 

Doreena Towner  

Shirlene Small 

Emerging Business Solutions Group  

7655 S. Racine, Suite 100  

Chicago, IL 60620  

Phone:  773-874-0811  

Fax:  773-874-0814 

dtowner@ebscpas.net 

ssmall@ebscpas.net 

www.ebscpas.net 

 

Susan L. Goetz, CPA 

BG Associates, LLC 

18-5 E. Dundee Rd, Suite 130 

Barrington, IL  60010 

847-842-1075 

sue@bgacpa.pro 

 

Jim Laubinger, CPA 

Laubinger & Associates, LLC 

jlaubinger@beyondcpas.com 

Phone:  630-474-9640 

Cell:  847-778-9244 

  

 

 

 

 

 

Consuella C. Lee, CPA, Ltd 

1050 W. Hubbard Street, Suite 1F 

Chicago, IL 60642 

Phone: 312-455-1946 

Fax: 312-455-1947 

Cell:  773-919-1219 

connieclee@sbcglobal.net 

 

Scott Kimball 

McGladrey LLP  

20 N. Martingale Rd., Suite 500 

Schaumburg, IL 60173 

Phone:  847-517-7070  

Fax:  847-517-7067 

scott.kimball@mcgladrey.com 

www.mcgladrey.com 

 

 

Robert O. Wissmann, CPA 

The A.C.T. Group, Ltd. 

6228 N. Broadway 

Chicago, IL 60660 

Phone; 773-743-2196 

Fax:  773-743-0292 

bob@actgroup.to 

www.actgroup.to 
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